



# CONFIDENTIAL



## Nutritional - Allergen

**PRODUCT NAME: Knorr Ultimate Roasted Chicken Base**  
**ITEM #: 4800191468**

### INGREDIENT LIST (US):

ROASTED AND COOKED CHICKEN MEAT, SALT, SUGAR, HYDROLYZED PROTEIN (CORN, WHEAT GLUTEN, SOY), CHICKEN FAT, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL FLAVORS, CONCENTRATED CHICKEN BROTH, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, TURMERIC.

### NUTRITIONAL:

Property	Attribute	% Type	as packed	per 100g as pkg	UOM	as prepared
Serving Size	Common		1		tsp	1 cup
Serving Size	Metric		6		gram(s)	

Property	Attribute	% Type	as packed	per 100g as pkg	UOM	as prepared
Energy	kJ		62.76		kJ	
Energy	kcal		15		kcal	
Calories from Fat	-		5		kcal	
Protein	-		1		g	
Carbohydrate	%	Daily Value	0		%	
Carbohydrate	including fibre		1		g	
Carbohydrate of which	Sugars		<1		g	
Fat	-		0.5		g	
Fat	%	Daily Value	1		%	
Fat of which	SAFA		0		g	
Fat of which	% SAFA	Daily Value	0		%	
Fat of which	MUFA		0		g	
Fat of which	PUFA		0		g	
Fat of which	Trans		0		g	
Cholesterol	-		0		mg	
Cholesterol	%	Daily Value	0		%	
Fibre	Dietary		0		g	
Fibre	%	Daily Value	0		%	
Calcium	-		0		mg	
Calcium	%	Daily Value	0		%	
Iron	-		0		mg	
Iron	%	Daily Value	0		%	
Sodium	mg		710		mg	
Sodium	%	Daily Value	30		%	
Vitamin A	IU		0		IU	
Vitamin A	%	Daily Value	0		%	
Vitamin C	-		0		mg	
Vitamin C	%	Daily Value	0		%	

### ALLERGENS:

Property	Yes	No	Concentration	UOM	Comp of RM	Contam.	Comment
Cereals cont. Gluten + prods	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Hydrolyzed Protein (Wheat Gluten)
Crustaceans and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Molluscs and products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Egg/Egg products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Fish / Fish products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Peanuts/Peanut products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Soybeans/Soybean prods.	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	Hydrolyzed Protein (Soy)
Milk / Dairy products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Nuts/Nuts products	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sesame Seeds and prods.	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	
Sulphite (=> 10mg/kg)	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>		mg/kg	<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="checkbox"/>	



CONFIDENTIAL  
Nutritional - Allergen

